
Revision & Test 
Class: 

Date  Day Subject

Date  Day Subject

01.08.2025 Friday 
Biology 
Mathematics

02.08.2025 Saturday English

04.08.2025 Monday Physics

05.08.2025 Tuesday 
Biology 
Mathematics

06.08.2025 Wednesday English

07.08.2025 Thursday Physics

08.08.2025 Friday Chemistry

11.08.2025 Monday 
Biology 
Mathematics

12.08.2025 Tuesday English

13.08.2025 Wednesday 

Painting
____________
 
Physical Edu.

14.08.2025 Thursday Physics

18.08.2025 Monday Chemistry

19.08.2025 Tuesday 
Biology 
Mathematics

21.08.2025 Thursday English

22.08.2025 Friday Physics

23.08.2025 Saturday Chemistry

25.08.2025 Monday 
Biology 
Mathematics

 

Revision & Test Schedule (TERM 
Class: XII SCIENCE 

Subject Test Schedule 

Subject Test Schedule 

Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-1 Sexual Reproduction in flowering plants
Ch -1 (Relation and Functions)  

English 

Flamingo 
Ch. 1 The Last Lesson,   
Poem  : My Mother at Sixty-Six  
Writing : Notice Writing 

Physics Ch-1 (Electric charges & fields) 

Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-2 Human Reproduction 
Ch- 2 (Inverse Trigonometry) 

English 

Flamingo 
Ch. 2 Lost Spring 
Poem : Keeping Quiet 
Writing : Formal Invitation Writing

Physics Ch-2 (Electric Potentials & Capacitances)

Chemistry Ch-2 Solution  

Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-3 Reproductive Health  
Ch-3 (Matrices) 

English 

Flamingo 
Ch. 3 Deep Water 
Poem : A Thing of Beauty 
Writing : Informal Invitation Writing

Painting 
____________ 

Physical Edu. 

Unit-1 The Rajasthani and Pahari school of miniature 
Painting. 
________________________________________________
Unit-1 Management of sporting events ,
Unit -2 Children and Women in Sports, 
Unit-3 Yoga as preventive measure for lifestyle Disease

Physics Ch-3 (Current Electricity) 

Chemistry Ch-3 Electrochemistry  

Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-4 Principles of Inheritance and variations
Ch -4 (Determinants) 

English 
Flamingo 
Ch. 4 The Rattrap 
Reading : Case Based Comprehension

Physics Ch-4 (Moving Charges & Magnetism)

Chemistry Ch-4 Chemical Kinetics 

Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-5 Molecular basis of inheritance
Ch-5 (Continuity and Differentiability)

ERM - I) 

1 Sexual Reproduction in flowering plants 

 

Invitation Writing 

2 (Electric Potentials & Capacitances) 

Informal Invitation Writing 
1 The Rajasthani and Pahari school of miniature 

________________________________________________ 
1 Management of sporting events , 
2 Children and Women in Sports,  
3 Yoga as preventive measure for lifestyle Disease 

4 Principles of Inheritance and variations 

Case Based Comprehension 
4 (Moving Charges & Magnetism) 

5 Molecular basis of inheritance 
5 (Continuity and Differentiability) 



26.08.2025 Tuesday English 

Vistas 
Ch. 1 The Third Level 
Writing : Article Writing 

27.08.2025 Wednesday Physics Ch-5 (Magnetism & Matter) 

28.08.2025 Thursday Chemistry Ch-8 D and F block elements  

29.08.2025 Friday 
Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-6 Evolution 
Ch-6 (App. of Derivatives) 

30.08.2025 Saturday English 
Vistas 
Ch. 2 The Tiger King 
Writing : Letter Writing 

01.09.2025 Monday  Physics Ch-6 (Electromagnetic Induction) 

02.09.2025 Tuesday Chemistry Ch - 9 Co ordination compounds 

03.09.2025 Wednesday English 

Vistas 
Ch. 3 Journey to the End of the Earth 
Ch. 4 Enemy 
Reading : Descriptive Comprehension 

04.09.2025 Thursday 
Biology  
Mathematics 

Ch-7 Human Health and Disease 
Ch -7 (Integral) 

05.09.2025 Friday 

Painting 
 
____________ 
 
Physical Edu. 

Unit-2 The Mughal and Deccan school of miniature 
painting 
________________________________________________ 
Unit-4 Physical Education & Sports for (CWSN)  
Unit -5 Sports & Nutrition 

06.09.2025 Saturday Physics Ch-7 (Alternating Currents) 

 


